P FIA KARTING Promoted by Hosted by
EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIP
OK/JUNIOR
L) - .
OK-Junior | Entry List (92 Drivers)
No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment
201 Kosmic Racing Departement David, Hadrien m Kosmic / Vortex / Vega

202  CRGSpA

203 Ricky Flynn Motorsport
204 Baby Race Srl

205 Ward Racing

206 Newman Motorsport Srl
207 Lennox Racing Team

208 Ricky Flynn Motorsport
209 VDK Racing

210 VDK Racing

211 Lennox Racing Team

212 Formula K Racing Team
213 Lotus Racing Karts

214 Energy Corse Srl

215 KSM Schumacher Racing Team
216 Forza Racing

217 DPK Racing

218 Tony Kart Racing Team srl
219 Ward Racing

220 Ward Racing

221 Energy Corse Srl

222  CRGSpA

223 Team Oakes

224 KR Motorsport Srl

225 Tony Kart Racing Team srl
226 KR Motorsport Srl

227 Tony Kart Racing Team srl
228 Ricky Flynn Motorsport
229 CRG SpA

230 Paparo, Sergio

231 CRG SpA

232 Parolin Racing Kart Srl
233 Ricky Flynn Motorsport
234 Forza Racing

235 Parolin Racing Kart Srl
236 Kosmic Racing Departement
237 Forza Racing

238 KR Motorsport Srl

239 Forza Racing

240 Forza Racing

241 KR Motorsport Srl

242 Energy Corse Srl

243 Koski Motorsport

244 Birel ART Racing Srl

245 Team Oakes
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Bortoleto, Gabriel
0'Sullivan, Zak

Navalon Boya, Jose Maria
Beganovic, Dino

Bosco, Luca

Pizzi, Francesco Raffaele
Aron, Paul

Mallet, Evann

Bernier, Victor

Griggs, Luca
Meguetounif, Sami
Zanfari, Suleiman

Day, Jamie

Bergmeister, Jakob
Kharitonov, Tikhon
Gomez Gutierrez, Jose Antonio
Montoya, Sebastian
Ogaard, Sebastian

Smal, Kirill

Cabirou, Loris

Huang, Xizheng
Dimitrov, Georgi
Amand, Marcus

Van Hoepen, Laurens
Barnard, Taylor

Bedrin, Nikita

Rees, Matthew

Spina, Alfio Andrea
Paparo, Michael Barbaro
Trulli, Enzo

Cenedese, Alessandro
Askey, Kai

Van T' Hoff, Dilano
Mini', Gabriele

Chaves Camara, Raphael
Dufek, Josh

Balzarotti, Alessandro
Kattoulas, Alexandros
Dunne, Alex

Faria, Roberto

Kuc, Marcel

Mertsalmi, Samuli
Ressico D'aloisio, Lorenzo

Pingasov, Miron
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CRG / TM Racing / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / TM Racing / Vega
Exprit / Vortex / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
Kosmic / Parilla / Vega

Exprit / Vortex / Vega
Formula K / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Energy Corse / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Exprit / TM Racing / Vega

FA Kart / Parilla / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Energy Corse / TM Racing / Vega
CRG / TM Racing / Vega
Exprit / Vortex / Vega

KR / Parilla / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega

KR / Parilla / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega

CRG / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
CRG / TM Racing / Vega
Parolin / Parilla / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
Parolin / Parilla / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Exprit / TM Racing / Vega

KR / Parilla / Vega

Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
Exprit / TM Racing / Vega

KR / Parilla / Vega

Energy Corse / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / TM Racing / Vega
Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega

Exprit / Vortex / Vega
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No.
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611

Entrant

Tony Kart Racing Team srl
Baby Race Srl

CRG SpA

KR Motorsport Srl

KR Motorsport Srl

TB Racing Team
Kohtala Sports

VDK Racing

Baby Race Srl

Novalux Srl

Forza Racing

DPK Racing

CRG SpA

Ward Racing

DPK Racing

KR Motorsport Srl
Kosmic Racing Departement
Lennox Racing Team
CRG SpA

CRG SpA

KR Motorsport Srl
Ward Racing

TB Racing Team

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Birel ART Racing Srl
Novalux Srl

M2 Racing Karts

Pozzi, Piercarlo

CRG SpA

Lennox Racing Team
KR Motorsport Srl
Ricky Flynn Motorsport
VDK Racing

CRG Holland

CRG Holland

CRG Holland

CRG SpA

CRG SpA

Solgat Motorsport
Solgat Motorsport

TR Motorsport

Ward Racing

CPB Sport

Magik Racing Team ASD

Pacitto Racing

Nat
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Driver

Marti' Sobrepera, Josep Maria
Contecha, Diego
Maxson, Tyler

De Figueiredo, Guilherme A.
Han, Cenyu

Doérr, Ben

Heinonen, Hugo
Lomko, Viad

Scionti, Enzo

Weug, Maya Martine
Hadjar, Isack
Joutsimies, Gene
Bertini Colla, Leonardo
Brienza, Joseph

Briz Llull, Daniel
Capietto, Maceo
Crawford, Jak

Fluxa, Lorenzo

Gallo, Paolo

Giovane Gonzalez, Elio
Gravlund, Sebastian
Jansson, Casper
Knopp, Josef

Laursen, Conrad
Nepveu, Thomas
Pocol lonescu, Nicolae
Pons, Lucas

Pozzi, Brando

Putera, Adam

Revesz, Levente
Trisini, Santiago

Ten Brinke, Thomas
Uzan, Tom

Variawa, Saood

Broer, Cherine

Pul, Jonas

Bohra, Nikhil Kailash
Ho Zong Sean, Christian
Ried, Jonas

Weimann, Jule
Rosam, Max

Hagman, Caspian
Eichenberger, Gaia
Mayer, Maximus

Haralampiev, Maksim
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Equipment

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
CRG / TM Racing / Vega

KR / Parilla / Vega

KR / Parilla / Vega

KR / Parilla / Vega

Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
Luxor / LKE / Vega

Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
FA Kart / Parilla / Vega

CRG / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
FA Kart / Parilla / Vega

KR / Parilla / Vega

Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Exprit / Vortex / Vega
Kali'Kart / TM Racing / Vega
CRG / TM Racing / Vega

KR / Parilla / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
KR / Parilla / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
Luxor / LKE / Vega

CRG / Parilla / Vega

Croc Promotions / TM Racing / Vega
CRG / TM Racing / Vega
Exprit / Vortex / Vega

KR / Parilla / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Parilla / Vega

CRG / TM Racing / Vega
CRG / TM Racing / Vega
CRG / Parilla / Vega

CRG / TM Racing / Vega
CRG / TM Racing / Vega
Ricciardo Kart / TM Racing / Vega
Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
Jesolo / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Sodi / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega

Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
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No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment
612 TB Racing Team ﬁ Zug, Lilly E- KR/ Parilla / Vega
613 TK Racing §= Deukmedijian, Arias = FAKart/TM Racing / Vega
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